 Best In Class Ceiling Mount Solution
 l Universal design
 l VESA compatible
 l Adjustable drop length 24” to 36”
 l Fast and easy installation
 l Up to 20° of continuous tilt and 360° rotation
 l Pin-locking incremental tilt adjustment
 l Post installation screen leveling without use of tools
 l Through-column cable routing for an uncluttered look
 l Decorative covers to hide ceiling bolts for a finished look
 l Pre-sorted hardware pack for easy installation
MPC-L75U-36A Ceailing Mount Kit With Post-Install leveling
For 37-75” displays*
SKU Display Size* Max VESA Rotation Max Load
MPC-L75U-36A 37” -75” 723x501mm 360° 200lb
Mounting Hardware
Complete set of  mounting hardware,
labeled for ease of use and ready to go.Lateral Adjustment
Lateral adjustment functionality for positioning display
in the right spot on the wall.
Pre-Installed Securing Screws
Easy hook and secure installation and pre-
assembled securing screw makes installation
fast and easy.
Universal Design
Works with any hole pattern up to 723mm
x 501mm
Adjustable Drop Length
Adjust to the perfect length using 1”
incremental adjustments.
Tilt
0 to +200 tilt for optimal viewing angles.
Mounting Surface
Standard 1.5” NPT threaded connection.
* Display size is meant as a guide – Compatible display sizes can be larger or smaller depending on the VESA and weight of the display.
Includes universal display adapter, 24” to 36” adjustable extension column and
structural ceiling adapter for mounting on 16” joist centers. Continuous tilt of 20°
forward and 360° rotation. Complete ceiling installation kit with 24” to 36” adjustable
drop for 37” to 75” displays
Recommended display size*
37” - 75”
Weight capacity 200lb (91kg)
Max mounting pattern 723x501mm
Min mounting pattern 75x75mm
Rotation 360°
Tilt +20°/-0°
Drop length 24” - 36”
Role side to side 6° tool less screen leveling
Mounting interface 1.5” NTP thread compatible
Construction High-grade cold rolled steel
Color Black
Product Weight 25.6lb (11.6kg)
Part number MPC-L75U-36A
Attribute Value
For 37-75” displays*
MPC-L75U-36A Ceiling Mount Kit With Post-Install leveling
7.48" [189.94mm]
20
.5
7"
 [5
22
.6
m
m
]
M
A
X
:
19
.7
6"
 [5
01
.8
m
m
] M
ax
: 3
6.
0"
[9
14
.4
m
m
]
 M
in
: 2
4.
0"
[6
09
.6
m
m
]
+20° /-0°
UP&Down
1"
 [2
5.
4m
m
]
EA23
1.
26
"
[3
2m
m
]
11
.5
6"
 [2
93
.6
1m
m
]
0.59" [14.98mm]
20.39" [517.79mm]
4.9" [124.4mm]0.
79
"
[2
0m
m
]
30.71" [780mm]
MAX:28.5"[723.7mm]
MIN:1.25"[31.8mm]
360°
3.51" [89.1mm]
Mustang AV
Mustang AV
Fixed Extension
Columns
Fixed Extension
Columns
E-SERIES PIPEE-SERIES PIPE
Adjustable Extension
Columns
Adjustable Extension
Columns
EA-SERIES PIPEEA-SERIES PIPE
Pipe ConnectorPipe Connector
MPE-C1MPE-C1
Pipe Connector with
Cord Management
Pipe Connector with
Cord Management
MPE-C2MPE-C2
Rotating Tube
Connector
Rotating Tube
Connector
MPE-C3MPE-C3
90° Connector90° Connector
MPE-C90MPE-C90
MPCA-1MPCA-1 MPCA-1CMPCA-1C MPCA-2MPCA-2 MPCA-4MPCA-4 MPCA-8MPCA-8 MPCA-8HDMPCA-8HD MPCA-8XDMPCA-8XDMPCA-IB1MPCA-IB1
MPCA-ERMPCA-ERMPCA-S1WMPCA-S1W MPCA-S3WMPCA-S3WMPCA-TRUSSMPCA-TRUSS MPCA-V1MPCA-V1 MPCA-MJBMPCA-MJB
MPE-SERIES PIPEMPE-SERIES PIPE
Model Drop
Length
MPE-10 10’
MPE-3 9’
MPE-8 8’
MPE-7 7’
MPE-6 6’
MPE-5 5’
MPE-4 4’
MPE-3 3’
MPE-2 2’
MPE-018 18”
MPE-1 12”
MPE-06 6”
MPE-04 4”
MPEA-SERIES PIPEMPEA-SERIES PIPE
Model Drop
Length
MPEA-1012 10’ - 12’
MPEA-810 8’ -10’
MPEA-68 6’ - 8’
MPEA-46 4’ - 6’
MPEA-35 3’ - 5’
MPEA-24 2’ - 4’
MPEA-23 2’ - 3’
MPEA-01824 18” - 24”
MPEA-01218 12” - 18”
MPEA-0611 6” - 11”
MPAD-12MPAD-12
200x100mm200x100mm
MPAD-125EMPAD-125E
125mm Universal
Tilt Extender
125mm Universal
Tilt Extender
MPAD-24MPAD-24
400x200mm400x200mm
MPAD-44MPAD-44
400x400mm400x400mm
MPAD-XL3MPAD-XL3
Extender PlatesExtender Plates
MPAD-WP20MPAD-WP20
20" Dual Stud
Adapter
20" Dual Stud
Adapter
MPAD-22MPAD-22
200x200mm200x200mm
MPACC-CLAMPMPACC-CLAMP
Pole and Truss Clamps
for Flats/Tilts/Arms
Pole and Truss Clamps
for Flats/Tilts/Arms Camera ShelfCamera Shelf
MPAD-C600MPAD-C600
90° Rotation90° Rotation
MPAD-LPMPAD-LP
DVD Player Accessory DVD Player Accessory
MPAD-DVDMPAD-DVD
CPU to Pole or Wall
Attachment Bracket
CPU to Pole or Wall
Attachment Bracket
MPAD-CPUMPAD-CPU
Accessories
Professional Accessories Guide by Mustang AV
Designed for a wide veriety of applications
800-398-5652
Pipes and Connectors
Featuring standard 1.5” thread interface
Ceiling Adapters
Featuring standard 1.5” thread interface
VESA
Adapter
Extenders
Other
Accessories
Available with Unistrut hardware.
Single Joist AdapterSingle Joist Adapter
Single Joist Adapter
with Cover
Single Joist Adapter
with Cover Dual Joist AdapterDual Joist Adapter General Purpose 4x4General Purpose 4x4 General Purpose 8x8General Purpose 8x8
Heavy Duty 8x8
for Long Drops
Heavy Duty 8x8
for Long Drops
Heavy Duty 8x8 with
Cord Management
Heavy Duty 8x8 with
Cord ManagementI-Beam AdapterI-Beam Adapter
Decorative
Escutcheon Plate
Decorative
Escutcheon PlateSuspended AdapterSuspended Adapter Suspended AdapterSuspended AdapterTruss AdapterTruss Adapter Vaulted AdapterVaulted Adapter
Ceiling Mount
Junction Box
Ceiling Mount
Junction Box
ProAV Accessories Guide by Mustang AV
Designed for a wide veriety of applications